
Day Date Time City State Address

Wednesday Nov 23 4 p.m. Shreveport Yard 
(Employees + Families) LA KCS Yard, 4500 North Lake Shore Drive, Gate 5

Thursday Nov 24 Thanksgiving

Friday Nov 25 4 p.m. Monroe LA Third and Desiard St.

Saturday Nov 26 4 p.m. Vicksburg MS Levee Street Station 
1000 Levee St. at the foot of Grove St.

Sunday Nov 27 4 p.m. Pearl (Jackson) MS KCS Yard, 201 Industrial Park Rd.

Monday Nov 28 4 p.m. Meridian MS Union Station, 1901 Front St.

Tuesday Nov 29 4 p.m. Mansfield LA 1004 Polk St.

Wednesday Nov 30 4 p.m. DeQuincy LA Railroad Museum, 400 Lake Charles Ave.

Thursday Dec 1 4 p.m. Port Arthur TX Seafarer’s Center, 401 Houston Ave.

Friday Dec 2 4 p.m. Leesville LA KCS Yard, 901 South Third St.

Saturday Dec 3 4 p.m. Wylie TX Oak St.

Sunday Dec 4 4 p.m. Shreveport LA KCS Yard, 4500 North Lake Shore Dr., Gate 5

Monday Dec 5 5:30 - 8:30 
p.m. Texarkana TX Tiger Stadium at Grim Park, 1601-1699 West 12th St. 

Shuttle service provided from stadium to train.

Tuesday Dec 6 4 p.m. Ashdown AR Main and U.S. Highway 71

Wednesday Dec 7 4 p.m. Mena AR 524 Sherwood Ave.

Thursday Dec 8 4 p.m. Heavener OK KCS Yard, 403 West First St.

Friday Dec 9 4 p.m. Stilwell OK Depot

Saturday Dec 10 4 p.m. Pittsburg KS Elm and Monroe St.

Sunday Dec 11 4 p.m. Higginsville MO Depot

Monday Dec 12 4 p.m. Mexico MO 326 South Jefferson St.

Tuesday Dec 13 4 p.m. Roodhouse IL Depot

Kansas City, MO • Union Station

Wednesday Dec 14

All day – train available to public for outdoor viewing. No walk-through tours.
6-8 p.m. – Walk-through tours for KCS employees and their families and USKC members. 
Reservations required and limited to 6 spots per transaction. Valid ID required upon entry. 
Registration details provided by KCS.

Thursday Dec 15 All day – train available to public for outdoor viewing. No walk-through tours.

Friday Dec 16 All day – train available to public for outdoor viewing. No walk-through tours.

Saturday Dec 17 10 a.m. - 7:30 p.m. – Walk-through tours available to the public. Reservations required and limited 
to 6 spots per transaction. Visit unionstation.org for more information and to make a reservation.

Sunday Dec 18 All day – train available to public for outdoor viewing. No walk-through tours.

2022 HOLIDAY EXPRESS TRAIN SCHEDULE

ALL RESERVATIONS ARE FULL

ALL RESERVATIONS ARE FULL


